MEMBERS’ ALLOWANCES - ACTUAL PAYMENTS 2011-12

Allowance

Basic Allowance — amount
paid to each member

IRP
Recommended
Allowance

4,962

Special Responsibility Allowances

Executive Leader

Deputy Executive Leader with

Portfolio
Portfolio Holder (total for 9
Portfolio Holders)

Political Group Leader
(Tendring First) (8)
Political Group Leader
(Labour) (9)

Political Group Leader
(Independents) (8)
Political Group Leader
(Liberal Democrats) (2)

Corporate Management —
Chair

Community, Leadership &
Partnership — Chair
Service Development &
Delivery — Chair

Audit Committee Chair

Planning — Chair
Planning — Vice-Chair

Licensing Committee — Chair
Licensing Sub-Committee —

Chairs (total for 3 chairs)

Human Resources
Committee — Chair

17,862
11,934

83,952

3,387
2,691
2,517

2,517

3,573
3,573

3,573

4,467

6,072
1,965

6,072
5,895

3,573

Actual
Allowance
after May 2011
election

4,962

17,862

94,446

2,865
3,039
2,865

1,821

3,573
3,573

3,573

4,467

6,072
1,965

6,072
5,895

3,573

Payments for
Year, based
on January

2012

4,962

17,862
0

94,446

2,734.50
3,039
2,995.50

1,821

3,573
3,573

3,573

4,467

6,072
1,965

6,072
5,895

3,573

These Allowances cover the period May 2011 to April 2012 and will differ from the

Statement of Accounts which shows the figures for the Financial Year.



