**MEMBERS' ALLOWANCES – ACTUAL PAYMENTS 2011-12** 

Allowance	IRP Recommended Allowance	Actual Allowance after May 2011 election	Payments for Year, based on January 2012
Basic Allowance – amount paid to each member	4,962	4,962	4,962
Special Responsibility Allow Executive Leader Deputy Executive Leader with Portfolio Portfolio Holder (total for 9 Portfolio Holders)	17,862 11,934 83,952	17,862 0 94,446	17,862 0 94,446
Political Group Leader (Tendring First) (8)	3,387	2,865	2,734.50
Political Group Leader (Labour) (9)	2,691	3,039	3,039
Political Group Leader (Independents) (8)	2,517	2,865	2,995.50
Political Group Leader (Liberal Democrats) (2)	2,517	1,821	1,821
Corporate Management – Chair	3,573	3,573	3,573
Community, Leadership & Partnership – Chair	3,573	3,573	3,573
Service Development & Delivery – Chair	3,573	3,573	3,573
Audit Committee Chair	4,467	4,467	4,467
Planning – Chair Planning – Vice-Chair	6,072 1,965	6,072 1,965	6,072 1,965
Licensing Committee – Chair Licensing Sub-Committee – Chairs (total for 3 chairs)	6,072 5,895	6,072 5,895	6,072 5,895
Human Resources Committee – Chair	3,573	3,573	3,573

These Allowances cover the period May 2011 to April 2012 and will differ from the Statement of Accounts which shows the figures for the Financial Year.